

2
3 BUSSMAN AMENDMENT TO SENATE FLOOR SUBSTITUTE FOR SB129
4
5
6
7

8 On page 15, line 19, delete "3,635,956,108" and
9 "4,241,989,819" and insert in lieu thereof "3,655,956,108" and
10 "4,261,989,819" respectively.

11 On page 17, line 39 and page 18, line 3, delete
12 "4,047,829,608" and insert in lieu thereof "4,067,829,608" in
13 all places.

14 On page 18, line 3, delete "4,834,396,183" and
15 insert in lieu thereof "4,854,396,183".

16
17 On page 19, line 27, delete "\$54.52" and insert in
18 lieu thereof "\$58.87".

19 On page 19, line 29, delete "\$421.51" and insert in
20 lieu thereof "\$455.15".

21 On page 19, line 30, delete "\$211.51" and insert in
22 lieu thereof "\$228.39".

23 On page 19, line 31, delete "\$77.55" and insert in
24 lieu thereof "\$83.74".

25 On page 19, line 32, delete "\$30.44" and insert in
26 lieu thereof "\$32.87".
27

1 On page 53, line 24, delete "32,448,002" and
2 "100,295,626", and insert in lieu thereof "31,818,170" and
3 "99,665,794" respectively.

4 On page 54, lines 2 and 6, delete "38,263,569" and
5 insert in lieu thereof "37,633,737" in both places.

6 On page 54, line 6, delete "159,387,917" and insert
7 in lieu thereof "158,758,085".

8
9 On page 54, lines 12, 14, and 17, delete "365,225"
10 and insert in lieu thereof "358,136" in all places.

11
12 On page 54, line 21, and page 55, lines 13 and 16,
13 delete "42,946,136" and insert in lieu thereof "42,249,693" in
14 all places.

15 On page 54, line 21, delete "100,446,899" and insert
16 in lieu thereof "99,750,456".

17 On page 55, line 16, delete "141,032,063" and insert
18 in lieu thereof "140,335,620".

19
20 On page 55, line 22, delete "154,836,324" and
21 "836,444,097" and insert in lieu thereof "152,000,651" and
22 "833,608,424" respectively.

23 On page 55, line 44, delete "263,792,601" and
24 "2,285,549,577" and insert in lieu thereof "258,771,411" and
25 "2,280,528,387" respectively.

1 On page 56, line 25, delete "47,833,247" and
2 "163,458,295" and insert in lieu thereof "46,973,688" and
3 "162,598,736" respectively.

4 On page 57, lines 1 and 4, delete "474,751,327" and
5 insert in lieu thereof "466,034,905" in both places.

6 On page 57, line 4, delete "4,140,299,412" and
7 insert in lieu thereof "4,131,582,990".

8
9 On page 57, lines 8, 17, and 20, delete "12,421,764"
10 and insert in lieu thereof "12,185,019" in all places.

11 On page 57, line 8, delete "32,075,622" and insert
12 in lieu thereof "31,838,877".

13 On page 57, line 20, delete "56,501,622" and insert
14 in lieu thereof "56,264,877".

15
16 On page 57, line 25, delete "162,700,206" and
17 "741,527,178" and insert in lieu thereof "159,542,116" and
18 "738,369,088" respectively.

19 On page 57, line 32, delete "31,190,127" and
20 "37,810,293" and insert in lieu thereof "30,584,711" and
21 "37,204,877" respectively.

22 On page 57, line 37, delete "32,520,230" and
23 "34,681,393" and insert in lieu thereof "31,888,996" and
24 "34,050,159" respectively.

25 On page 57, line 38, delete "22,994,919" and
26 "71,475,161" and insert in lieu thereof "22,550,807" and
27 "71,031,049" respectively.

1 On page 58, lines 8 and 11, delete "254,405,482" and
2 insert in lieu thereof "249,566,630" in all places.

3 On page 58, line 11, delete "1,252,705,331" and
4 insert in lieu thereof "1,247,866,479".

5
6 On page 58, line 15 and page 59, lines 1 and 4,
7 delete "38,208,892" and insert in lieu thereof "37,500,237" in
8 all places.

9 On page 58, line 15, delete "106,255,736" and insert
10 in lieu thereof "105,547,081".

11 On page 59, line 4, delete "179,932,668" and insert
12 in lieu thereof "179,224,013".

13
14 On page 59, line 8, delete "19,703,151" and
15 "59,791,762" and insert in lieu thereof "19,340,114" and
16 "59,428,725" respectively.

17 On page 59, lines 16 and 19, delete "19,778,151" and
18 insert in lieu thereof "19,415,114" in both places.

19 On page 59, line 19, delete "79,111,312" and insert
20 in lieu thereof "78,748,275".

21
22 On page 59, line 34, and page 60, lines 2 and 5,
23 delete "28,186,242" and insert in lieu thereof "27,658,544" in
24 all places.

25 On page 59, line 34, delete "91,727,268" and insert
26 in lieu thereof "91,199,570".

1 On page 60, line 5, delete "118,352,268" and insert
2 in lieu thereof "117,824,570".

3
4 On page 60, line 9, delete "104,284,718" and
5 "278,726,258" and insert in lieu thereof "102,261,471" and
6 "276,703,011" respectively.

7 On page 60, lines 18 and 21, delete "107,284,718"
8 and insert in lieu thereof "105,261,471" in both places.

9 On page 60, line 21, delete "375,107,258" and insert
10 in lieu thereof "373,084,011".

11
12 On page 60, lines 25, 32, and 35, delete
13 "49,303,360" and insert in lieu thereof "48,351,210" in all
14 places.

15 On page 60, line 25, delete "214,253,859" and insert
16 in lieu thereof "213,301,709".

17 On page 60, line 35, delete "241,129,332" and insert
18 in lieu thereof "240,177,182".

19
20 On page 61, lines 4, 16, and 19, delete "16,146,820"
21 and insert in lieu thereof "15,846,990" in all places.

22 On page 61, line 4, delete "35,139,816" and insert
23 in lieu thereof "34,839,986".

24 On page 61, line 19, delete "42,061,501" and insert
25 in lieu thereof "41,761,671".